ADJACENT FACILITIES
000000
9 HOLE GOLF COURSE
4 TENNIS COURTS
1/2 MILE PAVED TRACK
OUTDOOR POOL
EXPLORATION STATION PLAYGROUND
SAND VOLLEYBALL COURT
2 COVERED SHELTERS

For more information, please call

The Lewisburg Recreation Center
931.359.2482

www.lewisburgtn.gov/parks-and-recreation

HOURS OF OPERATION:
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Gym, Fitness Center, Track, Racquetball

Monday - Thursday 7am - 8pm
Friday 7am- 6pm
Saturday 8am - 5pm
Sunday 1pm-5pm

Indoor Pool

Mon - Fri 7am -1pm (Open Swim)
Mon - Thurs 4pm - 7:45pm (Open Swim)
Saturday 8am - 4:45pm (Open Swim)

Sunday 1pm-4:45 (Open Swim)

(All times subject to change)

(Call for Summer hours)

Additional Areas of Interest:
The Aerobics Studio: used by program
instructors for Karate, Dance, Aerobics,
Zumba, Yoga, and more

Large Meeting Room: 300 person capacity
perfect for wedding receptions, family

reunions, banquets, and birthday parties

Small Meeting Room: 50 person capacity
perfect for bridal / baby showers, birthday

parties, and small group presentations

Fitness Center: 14 Paramount Weight
Select Machines, Cable Machine w/ Lat.
Pulldown and Low Row, Exercise Bikes,
Treadmills, Ellipticals, Free Weights and
Much More!

HEALTH & FITNESS

LEWISBURG
RECREATION
CENTER
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Parks & Recreation
HAPPY @ ACTIVE

HEALTHY @
1551 Mooresville Highway
Lewisburg, TN 37091
931.359.2482

2022
Annual/Quarterly/Daily

Fee Brochure

Lewisburg ‘ennes:
In the Middle of Everything




Resident or Business Owner within the
City of Lewisburg corporate limits
Non-Resident of Lewisburg

Senior (SR.) - 62 years of age or older
Youth (Y) - Ages 4 -17

Couple - two persons married and
living in the same household

Family - Couple plus dependents that
can be claimed on taxes (up to 25 years
old with valid college ID)

Full - includes gym, track, fitness room,
pools, and racquetball (Youth - gym & pool
only unless accompanied by a parent)

PASS RATES

*Quarterly & Monthly Available in
Full Passes ONLY*

SINGLE
SINGLE
SR./Y
SR./Y
FAMILY
FAMILY
SR.COUPLE
SR.COUPLE
COUPLE
COUPLE

Annual Quarterly Monthly
$265.00 $85.00 $45.00
$385.00 $115.00 $65.00
$165.00 $55.00 $30.00
$245.00 $75.00 $45.00
$385.00 $115.00 $65.00
$565.00 $165.00 $100.00
$265.00 $85.00 $45.00
$385.00 $115.00 $65.00
$330.00 $100.00 $55.00
$465.00 $145.00 $85.00

POOL ONLY
SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
FAMILY

FAMILY

SENIOR COUPLE
SENIOR COUPLE
COUPLE

COUPLE

FITNESS ROOM ONLY
SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
FAMILY

FAMILY

SENIOR COUPLE
SENIOR COUPLE
COUPLE

COUPLE

GYM/TRACK ONLY
SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
FAMILY

FAMILY

SENIOR COUPLE
SENIOR COUPLE
COUPLE

COUPLE

RACQUETBALL ONLY
SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH
FAMILY

FAMILY

SENIOR COUPLE
SENIOR COUPLE
COUPLE

COUPLE

$145.00
$205.00
$110.00
$160.00
$205.00
$300.00
$160.00
$230.00
$180.00
$265.00

$135.00
$195.00
$105.00
$150.00
$165.00
$245.00
$135.00
$195.00
$150.00
$220.00

55.00
85.00
45.00
65.00
85.00
$115.00
$ 65.00
$ 95.00
$ 70.00
$110.00
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$135.00
$195.00
$105.00
$150.00
$165.00
$245.00
$135.00
$195.00
$150.00
$220.00

DAILY PASS RATES

FULL

ADULT $ 9.00

ADULT $12.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 7.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 10.00
POOL

ADULT $ 6.00
ADULT $ 8.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 5.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 7.00
FITNESS ROOM (16 & up)

PER INDIVIDUAL $ 3.00
PER INDIVIDUAL $ 4.00
TRACK or GYM

ADULT $ 3.00
ADULT $ 4.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 2.00
SENIOR/YOUTH $ 3.00
RACQUETBALL

RESIDENT PER HOUR $ 5.00
NON-RESIDENT PER HOUR $ 7.00
WALLEYBALL PER HOUR $ 15.00

WALLEYBALL PER 30 mins $ 8.00

Scheduled programs will take priority
over all other activities




