ADJACENT FACILITIES



9 HOLE GOLF COURSE

4 TENNIS COURTS

1/2 MILE PAVED TRACK

OUTDOOR POOL

EXPLORATION STATION PLAYGROUND

SAND VOLLEYBALL COURT

2 COVERED SHELTERS













For more information, please call The Lewisburg Recreation Center 931.359.2482

www.lewisburgtn.gov/parks-and-recreation



HOURS OF OPERATION:

Gym, Fitness Center, Track, Racquetball

Monday - Thursday 7am - 8pm Friday 7am- 6pm Saturday 8am - 5pm Sunday 1pm-5pm

Indoor Pool

Mon - Fri 7am -1pm (Open Swim) Mon - Thurs 4pm - 7:45pm (Open Swim) Saturday 8am - 4:45pm (Open Swim) Sunday 1pm-4:45 (Open Swim)

(All times subject to change)

(Call for Summer hours)

Additional Areas of Interest:

<u>The Aerobics Studio</u>: used by program instructors for Karate, Dance, Aerobics, Zumba, Yoga, and more

<u>Large Meeting Room</u>: 300 person capacity perfect for wedding receptions, family reunions, banquets, and birthday parties

Small Meeting Room: 50 person capacity perfect for bridal / baby showers, birthday parties, and small group presentations

Fitness Center: 14 Paramount Weight Select Machines, Cable Machine w/ Lat. Pulldown and Low Row, Exercise Bikes, Treadmills, Ellipticals, Free Weights and Much More!



LEWISBURG RECREATION CENTER



1551 Mooresville Highway Lewisburg, TN 37091 931.359.2482

2022
Annual/Quarterly/Daily
Fee Brochure



Resident or Business Owner within the City of Lewisburg corporate limits

Non-Resident of Lewisburg

Senior (SR.) - 62 years of age or older

Youth (Y) - Ages 4 - 17

Couple - two persons married and living in the same household

Family - Couple plus dependents that can be claimed on taxes (up to 25 years old with valid college ID)

Full - includes gym, track, fitness room, pools, and racquetball (Youth - gym & pool only unless accompanied by a parent)

PASS RATES

Quarterly & Monthly Available in Full Passes ONLY

	<u>Annual</u>	Quarterly	Monthly
SINGLE	\$265.00	\$85.00	\$45.00
SINGLE	\$385.00	\$115.00	\$65.00
SR./Y	\$165.00	\$55.00	\$30.00
SR./Y	\$245.00	\$75.00	\$45.00
FAMILY	\$385.00	\$115.00	\$65.00
FAMILY	\$565.00	\$165.00	\$100.00
SR.COUPLE	\$265.00	\$85.00	\$45.00
SR.COUPLE	\$385.00	\$115.00	\$65.00
COUPLE	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$55.00
COUPLE	\$465.00	\$145.00	\$85.00



POOL ONLY

SINGLE	\$145.00
SINGLE	\$205.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$110.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$160.00
FAMILY	\$205.00
FAMILY	\$300.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$160.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$230.00
COUPLE	\$180.00
COUPLE	\$265.00

FITNESS ROOM ONLY

SINGLE	\$135.00
SINGLE	\$195.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$105.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$150.00
FAMILY	\$165.00
FAMILY	\$245.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$135.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$195.00
COUPLE	\$150.00
COUPLE	\$220.00

4435 00

\$220.00

GYM / TRACK ONLY

SINGLE	\$ 55.00
SINGLE	\$ 85.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$ 45.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$ 65.00
FAMILY	\$ 85.00
FAMILY	\$ 115.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$ 65.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$ 95.00
COUPLE	\$ 70.00
COUPLE	\$ 110.00

COUPLE

RACQUETBALL ONLY	
SINGLE	\$135.00
SINGLE	\$195.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$105.00
SINGLE SENIOR/YOUTH	\$150.00
FAMILY	\$165.00
FAMILY	\$245.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$135.00
SENIOR COUPLE	\$195.00
COUPLE	\$150.00



DAILY PASS RATES

FULL ADULT ADULT SENIOR/YOUTH SENIOR/YOUTH	\$	9.00 12.00 7.00 10.00
POOL ADULT ADULT SENIOR/YOUTH SENIOR/YOUTH		
FITNESS ROOM (16 & up) PER INDIVIDUAL PER INDIVIDUAL TRACK or GYM	\$ \$	3.00 4.00
ADULT ADULT SENIOR/YOUTH SENIOR/YOUTH		4.00 2.00
RACQUETBALL RESIDENT PER HOUR NON-RESIDENT PER HOUR WALLEYBALL PER HOUR WALLEYBALL PER 30 mins	\$	15.00

Scheduled programs will take priority over all other activities